Features
SPC570SADPT64S, SPC570SADPT100S
• Open top MCU socket
• Flexible MCU clocking options:
– 40 MHz crystal EVB clock circuit
– 8 MHz EVB clock oscillator circuit
– External clock via SMA connector
• User reset switch with reset status LEDs

SPC570SADPT100S
Product summary
Order code SPC570SADPT64S
Reference
Daughter card for
SPC570Sx MCU in
eTQFP64 package. (1)
Order code SPC570SADPT100S
Reference
Daughter card for
SPC570Sx MCU in
eTQFP100 package. (1)
Order code SPC58XXMB
Reference Motherboard for SPC58/
SPC57 family devices.
Order code SPC57XXMB
Reference Motherboard for SPC58/
SPC57 family devices.
1. The MCU is not included, it must be
purchased separately. Please contact
your sales representative for more
details.
SPC570SADPT64S, SPC570SADPT100S microcontroller premium evaluation
boards for SPC570Sx
SPC570SADPT64S, SPC570SADPT100S
Data brief
DB2610 - Rev 3 - December 2019